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Results
T01 - 150m - 2024-08-02

Livingston AC Open Series - 02 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 18:30

Race 1 of 5
Wind speed: +0.8

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 175 Ben Silver Harmeny AC U11B 1 3 21.95 PB
2 199 Iona Watson Pitreavie AAC U11G 1 1 22.55 PB
3 106 Ross Laidlaw Harmeny AC U11B 2 4 23.51
4 84 Mark Hendry Edinburgh AC U11B 3 2 23.68

76 2 5 DNS

Race 2 of 5
Wind speed: -0.3

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 171 Lewis Sharp Livingston AC U11B 1 2 23.75 PB
2 30 Carter Burchill Harmeny AC U11B 2 3 24.44
3 78 Charlotte Greenshields Edinburgh AC U11G 1 5 25.05
4 153 Luca Pizey Central AC U11B 3 1 25.68

81 4 4 DNS

Race 3 of 5
Wind speed: +0.4

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 123 Emily McCulloch Livingston AC U11G 1 3 25.27
2 111 Eloise Leslie Harmeny AC U11G 2 4 25.32 PB
3 38 Ella Clarke Livingston AC U11G 3 5 25.91 PB
4 57 Cara Emms Livingston AC U11G 4 2 26.36 PB
5 125 Amelia McNae Livingston AC U11G 5 1 29.80

Race 4 of 5
Wind speed: +1.2

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 128 Louis Millican Shettleston Harriers U11B 1 1 23.79
2 17 James Bennet Law & District AAC U11B 2 4 24.77 PB
3 25 George Brown Larkhall YMCA Harriers U11B 3 5 24.80 PB
4 185 Struan Sutherland Livingston AC U11B 4 2 31.76

201 5 3 DNS

Race 5 of 5
Wind speed: +2.9

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 176 Ernest Skvorcov Harmeny AC U11B 1 4 23.53
2 159 Drew Reid Larkhall YMCA Harriers U11B 2 2 23.92 PB
3 60 Hanna Fairweather Pitreavie AAC U11G 1 5 24.41
4 79 Jack Greer Pitreavie AAC U11B 3 1 25.10
5 107 Samuel Lane Pitreavie AAC U11B 4 3 25.14
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Summary of Round 1
T01 - 150m - 2024-08-02

Livingston AC Open Series - 02 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 18:42
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 175 Ben Silver U11B 1 Harmeny AC 21.95 1:3
2 199 Iona Watson U11G 1 Pitreavie AAC 22.55 1:1
3 106 Ross Laidlaw U11B 2 Harmeny AC 23.51 1:4
4 176 Ernest Skvorcov U11B 3 Harmeny AC 23.53 5:4
5 84 Mark Hendry U11B 4 Edinburgh AC 23.68 1:2
6 171 Lewis Sharp U11B 5 Livingston AC 23.75 2:2
7 128 Louis Millican U11B 6 Shettleston Harriers 23.79 4:1
8 159 Drew Reid U11B 7 Larkhall YMCA Harriers 23.92 5:2
9 60 Hanna Fairweather U11G 2 Pitreavie AAC 24.41 5:5
10 30 Carter Burchill U11B 8 Harmeny AC 24.44 2:3
11 17 James Bennet U11B 9 Law & District AAC 24.77 4:4
12 25 George Brown U11B 10 Larkhall YMCA Harriers 24.80 4:5
13 78 Charlotte Greenshields U11G 3 Edinburgh AC 25.05 2:5
14 79 Jack Greer U11B 11 Pitreavie AAC 25.10 5:1
15 107 Samuel Lane U11B 12 Pitreavie AAC 25.14 5:3
16 123 Emily McCulloch U11G 4 Livingston AC 25.27 3:3
17 111 Eloise Leslie U11G 5 Harmeny AC 25.32 3:4
18 153 Luca Pizey U11B 13 Central AC 25.68 2:1
19 38 Ella Clarke U11G 6 Livingston AC 25.91 3:5
20 57 Cara Emms U11G 7 Livingston AC 26.36 3:2
21 125 Amelia McNae U11G 8 Livingston AC 29.80 3:1
22 185 Struan Sutherland U11B 14 Livingston AC 31.76 4:2
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Results
T02 - 200m - 2024-08-02

Livingston AC Open Series - 02 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 18:50

Race 1 of 12
Wind speed: +2.5

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 146 Brodie Nixon Livingston AC U20M 1 3 22.57
2 103 Douglas Knox Springburn Harriers U17M 1 2 22.66 PB
3 204 Evan Wilson Pitreavie AAC U20M 2 5 23.15

156 1 1 DNS
166 2 4 DNS

Race 2 of 12
Wind speed: +2.5

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 46 Finlay Cunningham Livingston AC U17M 1 3 23.16 (.156)
2 154 Matthew Power Livingston AC SM 1 2 23.16 (.160)
3 196 Petter Tye Lasswade AC U20M 1 4 23.19 PB
4 192 Cameron Thores Pitreavie AAC SM 2 1 23.98 PB

189 3 5 DNS

Race 3 of 12
Wind speed: +2.6

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 31 Alex Burns Airdrie Harriers U17M 1 2 23.80 PB
2 99 Ross Kinkade Larkhall YMCA Harriers U15B 1 3 24.61 PB
3 6 Kishi Aremu Livingston AC U17W 1 4 24.78 PB
4 33 Christy Cameron Pitreavie AAC U17W 2 1 25.08 PB

15 1 5 DNS

Race 4 of 12
Wind speed: +3.0

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 83 Will Heatlie Lasswade AC U20M 1 5 25.03 PB
2 92 Robert Horton Gala Harriers U15B 1 4 25.42 PB
3 195 Samantha Turnbull Dundee Hawkhill Harriers SW 1 2 26.55 SB
4 59 Mia Fairweather Pitreavie AAC U15G 1 3 27.10
5 117 Alex Mann Falkirk Victoria Harriers U17M 1 1 28.07

Race 5 of 12
Wind speed: +0.5

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 58 Enam Evong Livingston AC U17W 1 4 26.32 PB
2 27 Archie Brown Lasswade AC U13B 1 5 27.28
3 138 Elson Mourao Corstorphine AAC M45 1 2 27.55

21 1 1 DNS
93 1 3 DNS
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Race 6 of 12
Wind speed: +1.5

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 206 Amy Wilton Airdrie Harriers U17W 1 5 27.92
2 116 Lucy Macmillan Livingston AC U15G 1 3 28.11
3 26 Freya Brown Lasswade AC U15G 2 2 28.29
4 62 Honor Ford Livingston AC U15G 3 1 28.37

163 Zoe Roberts Shettleston Harriers U13G 1 4 DNS

Race 7 of 12
Wind speed: +0.5

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 66 Amy Gallagher Giffnock North AC U17W 1 1 28.24 PB
2 3 Josie Anderson Falkirk Victoria Harriers U15G 1 2 28.61 PB
3 172 Emily Sharp Livingston AC U15G 2 4 28.69
4 20 Graeme Breslin Corstorphine AAC M60 1 5 28.97 PB

40 Eoghan Connelly Motherwell AC U13B 1 3 DNS

Race 8 of 12
Wind speed: +1.0

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 183 Annie Stuart Pitreavie AAC U17W 1 3 27.84 PB
2 98 Morven Kenny Team East Lothian U15G 1 4 29.42
3 73 Kirsten Goodall Team East Lothian U17W 2 2 30.51

149 1 1 DNS
56 2 5 DNS

Race 9 of 12
Wind speed: +2.3

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 71 Zara Gillespie Airdrie Harriers U13G 1 4 29.75 PB
2 19 Sophie Brennan Larkhall YMCA Harriers U15G 1 1 30.79 PB
3 164 Holly Robshaw Livingston AC U15G 2 5 31.01 PB
4 122 Jessica McCulloch Livingston AC U15G 3 3 31.10

50 2

Race 10 of 12
Wind speed: +1.8

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 87 Tommy Higgins Airdrie Harriers U13B 1 5 29.81 PB
2 54 Summer Dunnett Pitreavie AAC U13G 1 1 30.52 PB
3 200 Christopher Watt Harmeny AC U13B 2 3 31.26 PB

132 1 2 DNS
198 1 4 DNS
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Race 11 of 12
Wind speed: +1.6

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 104 Cheyenne Kolegar Cumbernauld AAC U13G 1 3 31.35 PB
2 203 Gracie Williams Lothian RC U13G 2 2 32.12 PB
3 191 Lucy Thomson Larkhall YMCA Harriers U13G 3 5 32.69 PB
4 131 Kira Mitchell Kilbarchan AAC U13G 4 1 33.64 PB

105 1 4 DNS

Race 12 of 12
Wind speed: +1.5

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 53 Zoe Dunn Livingston AC SW 1 5 29.64 PB
2 136 Thomas Mortimer Scottish Fire & Rescue AC M40 1 2 30.27 PB
3 16 Allyssa Bennet Law & District AAC U13G 1 3 33.54 PB
4 144 Emily Neville Livingston AC U13G 2 4 35.04
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Summary of Round 1
T02 - 200m - 2024-08-02

Livingston AC Open Series - 02 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 19:23
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 146 Brodie Nixon U20M 1 Livingston AC 22.57 1:3
2 103 Douglas Knox U17M 1 Springburn Harriers 22.66 1:2
3 204 Evan Wilson U20M 2 Pitreavie AAC 23.15 1:5
4 46 Finlay Cunningham U17M 2 Livingston AC 23.16 2:3
5 154 Matthew Power SM 1 Livingston AC 23.16 2:2
6 196 Petter Tye U20M 3 Lasswade AC 23.19 2:4
7 31 Alex Burns U17M 3 Airdrie Harriers 23.80 3:2
8 192 Cameron Thores SM 2 Pitreavie AAC 23.98 2:1
9 99 Ross Kinkade U15B 1 Larkhall YMCA Harriers 24.61 3:3
10 6 Kishi Aremu U17W 1 Livingston AC 24.78 3:4
11 83 Will Heatlie U20M 4 Lasswade AC 25.03 4:5
12 33 Christy Cameron U17W 2 Pitreavie AAC 25.08 3:1
13 92 Robert Horton U15B 2 Gala Harriers 25.42 4:4
14 58 Enam Evong U17W 3 Livingston AC 26.32 5:4
15 195 Samantha Turnbull SW 1 Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 26.55 4:2
16 59 Mia Fairweather U15G 1 Pitreavie AAC 27.10 4:3
17 27 Archie Brown U13B 1 Lasswade AC 27.28 5:5
18 138 Elson Mourao M45 1 Corstorphine AAC 27.55 5:2
19 183 Annie Stuart U17W 4 Pitreavie AAC 27.84 8:3
20 206 Amy Wilton U17W 5 Airdrie Harriers 27.92 6:5
21 117 Alex Mann U17M 4 Falkirk Victoria Harriers 28.07 4:1
22 116 Lucy Macmillan U15G 2 Livingston AC 28.11 6:3
23 66 Amy Gallagher U17W 6 Giffnock North AC 28.24 7:1
24 26 Freya Brown U15G 3 Lasswade AC 28.29 6:2
25 62 Honor Ford U15G 4 Livingston AC 28.37 6:1
26 3 Josie Anderson U15G 5 Falkirk Victoria Harriers 28.61 7:2
27 172 Emily Sharp U15G 6 Livingston AC 28.69 7:4
28 20 Graeme Breslin M60 1 Corstorphine AAC 28.97 7:5
29 98 Morven Kenny U15G 7 Team East Lothian 29.42 8:4
30 53 Zoe Dunn SW 2 Livingston AC 29.64 12:5
31 71 Zara Gillespie U13G 1 Airdrie Harriers 29.75 9:4
32 87 Tommy Higgins U13B 2 Airdrie Harriers 29.81 10:5
33 136 Thomas Mortimer M40 1 Scottish Fire & Rescue AC 30.27 12:2
34 73 Kirsten Goodall U17W 7 Team East Lothian 30.51 8:2
35 54 Summer Dunnett U13G 2 Pitreavie AAC 30.52 10:1
36 19 Sophie Brennan U15G 8 Larkhall YMCA Harriers 30.79 9:1
37 164 Holly Robshaw U15G 9 Livingston AC 31.01 9:5
38 122 Jessica McCulloch U15G 10 Livingston AC 31.10 9:3
39 200 Christopher Watt U13B 3 Harmeny AC 31.26 10:3
40 104 Cheyenne Kolegar U13G 3 Cumbernauld AAC 31.35 11:3
41 203 Gracie Williams U13G 4 Lothian RC 32.12 11:2
42 191 Lucy Thomson U13G 5 Larkhall YMCA Harriers 32.69 11:5
43 16 Allyssa Bennet U13G 6 Law & District AAC 33.54 12:3
44 131 Kira Mitchell U13G 7 Kilbarchan AAC 33.64 11:1
45 144 Emily Neville U13G 8 Livingston AC 35.04 12:4

50 9:2
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Results
T03 - 600m - 2024-08-02

Livingston AC Open Series - 02 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 19:30

Race 1 of 2
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 176 Ernest Skvorcov Harmeny AC U11B 1 3 2:06.02
2 78 Charlotte Greenshields Edinburgh AC U11G 1 8 2:07.22 PB
3 180 Brodie Steedman Pitreavie AAC U11B 2 6 2:08.65 PB
4 17 James Bennet Law & District AAC U11B 3 4 2:09.86 PB
5 147 Ailsa O'Day Lothian RC U11G 2 7 2:10.09 PB
6 25 George Brown Larkhall YMCA Harriers U11B 4 2 2:10.99
7 159 Drew Reid Larkhall YMCA Harriers U11B 5 10 2:11.00 SB
8 45 Rachel Cumming Motherwell AC U11G 3 9 2:26.32

201 6 5 DNS

Race 2 of 2
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 43 Zoe Coull Harmeny AC U11G 1 6 1:55.21 PB
2 128 Louis Millican Shettleston Harriers U11B 1 3 2:01.12 PB
3 41 Robbie Convery Edinburgh AC U11B 2 7 2:05.66
4 30 Carter Burchill Harmeny AC U11B 3 10 2:07.29
5 153 Luca Pizey Central AC U11B 4 2 2:07.45

5 5 1 DNS
81 5 4 DNS
76 2 5 DNS
211 6 8 DNS
84 Mark Hendry Edinburgh AC U11B 5 9 DNS
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Summary of Round 1
T03 - 600m - 2024-08-02

Livingston AC Open Series - 02 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 19:34
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 43 Zoe Coull U11G 1 Harmeny AC 1:55.21 2:6
2 128 Louis Millican U11B 1 Shettleston Harriers 2:01.12 2:3
3 41 Robbie Convery U11B 2 Edinburgh AC 2:05.66 2:7
4 176 Ernest Skvorcov U11B 3 Harmeny AC 2:06.02 1:3
5 78 Charlotte Greenshields U11G 2 Edinburgh AC 2:07.22 1:8
6 30 Carter Burchill U11B 4 Harmeny AC 2:07.29 2:10
7 153 Luca Pizey U11B 5 Central AC 2:07.45 2:2
8 180 Brodie Steedman U11B 6 Pitreavie AAC 2:08.65 1:6
9 17 James Bennet U11B 7 Law & District AAC 2:09.86 1:4
10 147 Ailsa O'Day U11G 3 Lothian RC 2:10.09 1:7
11 25 George Brown U11B 8 Larkhall YMCA Harriers 2:10.99 1:2
12 159 Drew Reid U11B 9 Larkhall YMCA Harriers 2:11.00 1:10
13 45 Rachel Cumming U11G 4 Motherwell AC 2:26.32 1:9
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Results
T04 - 800m - 2024-08-02

Livingston AC Open Series - 02 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 19:50

Race 1 of 13
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 190 Angus Thomson Strathearn Harriers U15B 1 4 2:32.75 PB
2 193 Amy Tod Livingston AC U20W 1 3 2:38.81
3 164 Holly Robshaw Livingston AC U15G 1 7 2:50.91 PB
4 108 Gavin Lee Larkhall YMCA Harriers U13B 1 8 2:51.49 PB
5 219 Ava Sher Livingston AC U17W 1 2 2:52.98
6 148 Airlie Oakley Livingston AC U15G 2 9 2:59.96
7 203 Gracie Williams Lothian RC U13G 1 11 3:00.37 PB
8 187 Lauren Taylor Kilbarchan AAC U13G 2 5 3:11.41

105 1 6 DNS
40 Eoghan Connelly Motherwell AC U13B 2 10 DNS

Race 2 of 13
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 69 Mairi Gatherer Perth Strathtay Harriers U17W 1 10 2:42.38 PB
2 226 Abi Campbell Musselburgh & District AC U13G 1 9 2:46.84
3 155 Lily Pritchard Dunfermline Track & Field AC U15G 1 6 2:47.83
4 2 Cailean Alexander Harmeny AC U13B 1 5 2:48.10 PB
5 145 Heidi Nicholson Team East Lothian U15G 2 4 2:52.43
6 221 Kate Douglas Musselburgh & District AC U15G 3 3 2:54.08 PB
7 205 Niamh Wilson Springburn Harriers U15G 4 11 3:01.89
8 157 Sharyn Ramage Edinburgh AC W60 1 2 3:05.73

141 2 7 DNS
67 2 8 DNS

Race 3 of 13
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 119 Jacob Marshall Harmeny AC U15B 1 5 2:32.63 PB
2 136 Thomas Mortimer Scottish Fire & Rescue AC M40 1 6 2:34.28
3 40 Eoghan Connelly Motherwell AC U13B 1 12 2:35.44 PB
4 23 Kacie Brown Gala Harriers U15G 1 8 2:35.86 PB
5 179 Willow Smith Springburn Harriers U13G 1 9 2:36.40
6 58 Enam Evong Livingston AC U17W 1 3 2:41.22 PB
7 8 Briony Argo Dunfermline Track & Field AC U15G 2 11 2:42.74
8 65 Grace Frood Law & District AAC U13G 2 2 2:45.51
9 88 Hope Hinchcliffe Livingston AC U17W 2 4 2:48.05
10 214 Jessica McGowan Gala Harriers U15G 3 10 2:49.73

127 Harrison Melrose Lothian RC U13B 2 7 DNS
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Race 4 of 13
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 86 Katie Higgins Livingston AC SW 1 8 2:26.94 PB
2 218 Jay Jenkins Kilbarchan AAC U15B 1 5 2:28.38 PB
3 121 Skye Marshall Harmeny AC U17W 1 10 2:31.24 PB
4 70 Lucy Gibb Dunfermline Track & Field AC U15G 1 2 2:31.68 PB

24 1 3 DNS
186 1 4 DNS
168 2 6 DNS
198 2 7 DNS
47 3 9 DNS
55 2 11 DNS

Race 5 of 13
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 18 Jamie Boylan Kilbarchan AAC U15B 1 9 2:20.62
2 173 Finlay Sharp Livingston AC U15B 2 6 2:22.73 PB
3 210 Tuscany Wright Central AC U20W 1 3 2:23.54 PB
4 162 Ava Richardson Gala Harriers U17W 1 5 2:24.88
5 72 Jack Gillon Cambuslang Harriers U15B 3 2 2:29.30
6 130 Finlay Mitchell Kilbarchan AAC U15B 4 11 2:29.54
7 163 Zoe Roberts Shettleston Harriers U13G 1 10 2:34.01

102 1 4 DNS
42 2 7 DNS
177 3 8 DNS

Race 6 of 13
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 181 Lewis Stevenson Kilbarchan AAC U17M 1 7 2:14.84 PB
2 126 Megan Mckay Edinburgh AC U17W 1 9 2:15.39
3 118 Imogen Marshall Livingston AC U20W 1 3 2:16.27 PB
4 137 Alice Mourao Corstorphine AAC U17W 2 10 2:17.79
5 142 Jessica Needs Aberdeen AAC U17W 3 4 2:19.12
6 188 Jessica Taylor Edinburgh AC U17W 4 11 2:19.45

61 2 2 DNS
36 1 5 DNS
109 1 6 DNS
49 Eilidh Dallas Strathearn Harriers U17W 5 8 DNS

Race 7 of 13
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 11 Ben Baillie East Kilbride AC U17M 1 5 2:12.13
2 167 Katie Sandilands Fife AC U20W 1 10 2:12.37 PB
3 151 Jake Page Lasswade AC U17M 2 3 2:12.53 PB
4 197 Kirsty Walker Edinburgh AC SW 1 9 2:14.90
5 12 Rory Barclay Cambuslang Harriers U15B 1 8 2:15.09
6 49 Eilidh Dallas Strathearn Harriers U17W 1 12 2:15.48
7 158 Zara Redmond Kilbarchan AAC U17W 2 11 2:17.13
8 225 Harrison Macmillan Central AC U15B 2 6 2:17.17
9 224 Rory Macmillan Central AC U15B 3 7 2:20.14

26 Freya Brown Lasswade AC U15G 1 2 DNS
212 2 4 DNS
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Race 8 of 13
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 48 David Cuthbert Dunfermline Track & Field AC U20M 1 11 2:03.53 PB
2 165 Liam Ross Motherwell AC U20M 2 9 2:04.14 PB
3 115 Donald Maclean Giffnock North AC SM 1 7 2:04.43 PB
4 100 Daibhidh Kinnaird Cambuslang Harriers U17M 1 8 2:04.60 PB
5 75 Andrew Grant Strathearn Harriers U17M 2 6 2:06.25
6 113 Matthew MacIver Livingston AC U17M 3 10 2:06.91 PB
7 83 Will Heatlie Lasswade AC U20M 3 4 2:07.38 PB
8 9 Fraser Armstrong Bellahouston Harriers SM 2 5 2:09.45
9 82 Oliver Hastie Gala Harriers U17M 4 3 2:09.70
10 178 Finn Smith Springburn Harriers U15B 1 2 2:11.34

Race 9 of 13
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 10 Grant Baillie East Kilbride AC M45 1 6 2:00.69 SB
2 114 Lewis MacIver Livingston AC SM 1 7 2:01.05 PB
3 51 Kaydan Day Livingston AC U20M 1 5 2:01.49 PB
4 124 Daniel McIntyre Harmeny AC U17M 1 3 2:02.76 SB
5 68 Struan Gatherer Perth Strathtay Harriers U20M 2 8 2:03.02 PB
6 34 Hannah Cameron Aberdeen AAC SW 1 4 2:03.31 SB
7 174 Andrew Shorts Kilbarchan AAC U17M 2 10 2:04.53 PB

222 2 2 DNS
101 3 9 DNS
35 3 11 DNS

Race 10 of 13
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 80 Glen Griffiths Giffnock North AC U20M 1 8 1:59.67 SB
2 207 Jamie Work Kilmarnock H&AC U17M 1 2 2:00.01 PB
3 74 James Grant Stirling University AC SM 1 6 2:00.54 SB
4 1 Dair Alexander Harmeny AC U17M 2 9 2:01.17 SB
5 90 Callan Hogarth Falkirk Victoria Harriers SM 2 7 2:01.59
6 64 John Frood Cambuslang Harriers U17M 3 3 2:02.81 PB
7 13 Adam Bayley Rushcliffe AC SM 3 5 2:04.45

217 4 4 DNS
85 1 10 DNS
96 5 11 DNS

Race 11 of 13
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 216 Oliver MacDonald Giffnock North AC U20M 1 2 1:55.19 PB
2 110 Sam Lesley Shettleston Harriers SM 1 6 1:57.79 SB
3 134 Fraser Morris Livingston AC SM 2 7 1:57.99 PB
4 202 Robbie Welsh Gala Harriers U20M 2 1 1:58.82 PB
5 184 Daniel Sutherland Livingston AC U20M 3 8 1:59.43
6 208 James Wotherspoon Harmeny AC U17M 1 3 2:00.19 PB
7 39 Adam Clifford Shettleston Harriers U20M 4 5 2:11.75

143 3 4 DNS
135 5 9 DNS
112 4 10 DNS
209 6 11 DNS
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Race 12 of 13
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 229 Kyle Gibson Aberdeen AAC U17M 1 4 1:56.14 PB
2 140 Declan Murray Edinburgh AC SM 1 6 1:56.37
3 63 Elliot Frame Livingston AC SM 2 11 1:56.47 PB

4 220 Greg Louden Glasgow Jaguars Track & Field
Club SM 3 9 1:58.41

5 37 Calum Charters East Kilbride AC U20M 1 5 1:58.63
6 169 Alastair Scott Central AC SM 4 10 1:59.94
7 139 Jack Muir Central AC SM 5 8 2:00.42
8 133 Matthew Monachello Kilmarnock H&AC U20M 2 2 2:00.75
9 32 Francisco Camacho Edinburgh AC SM 6 3 2:02.22

28 1 1 DNS
91 2 7 DNS

Race 13 of 13
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 230 Ben Potrykus Inverclyde AC SM 1 7 1:51.96
2 14 Logan Beagley Livingston AC U20M 1 9 1:52.88 PB
3 170 Josh Scott Livingston AC U20M 2 10 1:53.03 PB
4 215 Luke Davidson Inverness Harriers AAC SM 2 6 1:53.33
5 223 Fraser Lupton Team East Lothian U17M 1 2 1:54.29 PB
6 120 Jonathan Marshall Central AC SM 3 4 1:56.43
7 77 Ross Gray Inverclyde AC SM 4 3 1:57.16
8 213 Blayne Wright Giffnock North AC SM 5 1 1:58.29
9 22 Nathan Brown Edinburgh AC SM 6 5 2:00.55
10 44 Luke Culliton Falkirk Victoria Harriers U17M 2 11 2:02.08

227 Sam Brown Edinburgh AC SM 7 8 DNF
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Summary of Round 1
T04 - 800m - 2024-08-02

Livingston AC Open Series - 02 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 20:50
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 230 Ben Potrykus SM 1 Inverclyde AC 1:51.96 13:7
2 14 Logan Beagley U20M 1 Livingston AC 1:52.88 13:9
3 170 Josh Scott U20M 2 Livingston AC 1:53.03 13:10
4 215 Luke Davidson SM 2 Inverness Harriers AAC 1:53.33 13:6
5 223 Fraser Lupton U17M 1 Team East Lothian 1:54.29 13:2
6 216 Oliver MacDonald U20M 3 Giffnock North AC 1:55.19 11:2
7 229 Kyle Gibson U17M 2 Aberdeen AAC 1:56.14 12:4
8 140 Declan Murray SM 3 Edinburgh AC 1:56.37 12:6
9 120 Jonathan Marshall SM 4 Central AC 1:56.43 13:4
10 63 Elliot Frame SM 5 Livingston AC 1:56.47 12:11
11 77 Ross Gray SM 6 Inverclyde AC 1:57.16 13:3
12 110 Sam Lesley SM 7 Shettleston Harriers 1:57.79 11:6
13 134 Fraser Morris SM 8 Livingston AC 1:57.99 11:7
14 213 Blayne Wright SM 9 Giffnock North AC 1:58.29 13:1

15 220 Greg Louden SM 10 Glasgow Jaguars Track & Field
Club 1:58.41 12:9

16 37 Calum Charters U20M 4 East Kilbride AC 1:58.63 12:5
17 202 Robbie Welsh U20M 5 Gala Harriers 1:58.82 11:1
18 184 Daniel Sutherland U20M 6 Livingston AC 1:59.43 11:8
19 80 Glen Griffiths U20M 7 Giffnock North AC 1:59.67 10:8
20 169 Alastair Scott SM 11 Central AC 1:59.94 12:10
21 207 Jamie Work U17M 3 Kilmarnock H&AC 2:00.01 10:2
22 208 James Wotherspoon U17M 4 Harmeny AC 2:00.19 11:3
23 139 Jack Muir SM 12 Central AC 2:00.42 12:8
24 74 James Grant SM 13 Stirling University AC 2:00.54 10:6
25 22 Nathan Brown SM 14 Edinburgh AC 2:00.55 13:5
26 10 Grant Baillie M45 1 East Kilbride AC 2:00.69 9:6
27 133 Matthew Monachello U20M 8 Kilmarnock H&AC 2:00.75 12:2
28 114 Lewis MacIver SM 15 Livingston AC 2:01.05 9:7
29 1 Dair Alexander U17M 5 Harmeny AC 2:01.17 10:9
30 51 Kaydan Day U20M 9 Livingston AC 2:01.49 9:5
31 90 Callan Hogarth SM 16 Falkirk Victoria Harriers 2:01.59 10:7
32 44 Luke Culliton U17M 6 Falkirk Victoria Harriers 2:02.08 13:11
33 32 Francisco Camacho SM 17 Edinburgh AC 2:02.22 12:3
34 124 Daniel McIntyre U17M 7 Harmeny AC 2:02.76 9:3
35 64 John Frood U17M 8 Cambuslang Harriers 2:02.81 10:3
36 68 Struan Gatherer U20M 10 Perth Strathtay Harriers 2:03.02 9:8
37 34 Hannah Cameron SW 1 Aberdeen AAC 2:03.31 9:4
38 48 David Cuthbert U20M 11 Dunfermline Track & Field AC 2:03.53 8:11
39 165 Liam Ross U20M 12 Motherwell AC 2:04.14 8:9
40 115 Donald Maclean SM 18 Giffnock North AC 2:04.43 8:7
41 13 Adam Bayley SM 19 Rushcliffe AC 2:04.45 10:5
42 174 Andrew Shorts U17M 9 Kilbarchan AAC 2:04.53 9:10
43 100 Daibhidh Kinnaird U17M 10 Cambuslang Harriers 2:04.60 8:8
44 75 Andrew Grant U17M 11 Strathearn Harriers 2:06.25 8:6
45 113 Matthew MacIver U17M 12 Livingston AC 2:06.91 8:10
46 83 Will Heatlie U20M 13 Lasswade AC 2:07.38 8:4
47 9 Fraser Armstrong SM 20 Bellahouston Harriers 2:09.45 8:5
48 82 Oliver Hastie U17M 13 Gala Harriers 2:09.70 8:3
49 178 Finn Smith U15B 1 Springburn Harriers 2:11.34 8:2
50 39 Adam Clifford U20M 14 Shettleston Harriers 2:11.75 11:5
51 11 Ben Baillie U17M 14 East Kilbride AC 2:12.13 7:5
52 167 Katie Sandilands U20W 1 Fife AC 2:12.37 7:10
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53 151 Jake Page U17M 15 Lasswade AC 2:12.53 7:3
54 181 Lewis Stevenson U17M 16 Kilbarchan AAC 2:14.84 6:7
55 197 Kirsty Walker SW 2 Edinburgh AC 2:14.90 7:9
56 12 Rory Barclay U15B 2 Cambuslang Harriers 2:15.09 7:8
57 126 Megan Mckay U17W 1 Edinburgh AC 2:15.39 6:9
58 49 Eilidh Dallas U17W 2 Strathearn Harriers 2:15.48 7:12
59 118 Imogen Marshall U20W 2 Livingston AC 2:16.27 6:3
60 158 Zara Redmond U17W 3 Kilbarchan AAC 2:17.13 7:11
61 225 Harrison Macmillan U15B 3 Central AC 2:17.17 7:6
62 137 Alice Mourao U17W 4 Corstorphine AAC 2:17.79 6:10
63 142 Jessica Needs U17W 5 Aberdeen AAC 2:19.12 6:4
64 188 Jessica Taylor U17W 6 Edinburgh AC 2:19.45 6:11
65 224 Rory Macmillan U15B 4 Central AC 2:20.14 7:7
66 18 Jamie Boylan U15B 5 Kilbarchan AAC 2:20.62 5:9
67 173 Finlay Sharp U15B 6 Livingston AC 2:22.73 5:6
68 210 Tuscany Wright U20W 3 Central AC 2:23.54 5:3
69 162 Ava Richardson U17W 7 Gala Harriers 2:24.88 5:5
70 86 Katie Higgins SW 3 Livingston AC 2:26.94 4:8
71 218 Jay Jenkins U15B 7 Kilbarchan AAC 2:28.38 4:5
72 72 Jack Gillon U15B 8 Cambuslang Harriers 2:29.30 5:2
73 130 Finlay Mitchell U15B 9 Kilbarchan AAC 2:29.54 5:11
74 121 Skye Marshall U17W 8 Harmeny AC 2:31.24 4:10
75 70 Lucy Gibb U15G 1 Dunfermline Track & Field AC 2:31.68 4:2
76 119 Jacob Marshall U15B 10 Harmeny AC 2:32.63 3:5
77 190 Angus Thomson U15B 11 Strathearn Harriers 2:32.75 1:4
78 163 Zoe Roberts U13G 1 Shettleston Harriers 2:34.01 5:10
79 136 Thomas Mortimer M40 1 Scottish Fire & Rescue AC 2:34.28 3:6
80 40 Eoghan Connelly U13B 1 Motherwell AC 2:35.44 3:12
81 23 Kacie Brown U15G 2 Gala Harriers 2:35.86 3:8
82 179 Willow Smith U13G 2 Springburn Harriers 2:36.40 3:9
83 193 Amy Tod U20W 4 Livingston AC 2:38.81 1:3
84 58 Enam Evong U17W 9 Livingston AC 2:41.22 3:3
85 69 Mairi Gatherer U17W 10 Perth Strathtay Harriers 2:42.38 2:10
86 8 Briony Argo U15G 3 Dunfermline Track & Field AC 2:42.74 3:11
87 65 Grace Frood U13G 3 Law & District AAC 2:45.51 3:2
88 226 Abi Campbell U13G 4 Musselburgh & District AC 2:46.84 2:9
89 155 Lily Pritchard U15G 4 Dunfermline Track & Field AC 2:47.83 2:6
90 88 Hope Hinchcliffe U17W 11 Livingston AC 2:48.05 3:4
91 2 Cailean Alexander U13B 2 Harmeny AC 2:48.10 2:5
92 214 Jessica McGowan U15G 5 Gala Harriers 2:49.73 3:10
93 164 Holly Robshaw U15G 6 Livingston AC 2:50.91 1:7
94 108 Gavin Lee U13B 3 Larkhall YMCA Harriers 2:51.49 1:8
95 145 Heidi Nicholson U15G 7 Team East Lothian 2:52.43 2:4
96 219 Ava Sher U17W 12 Livingston AC 2:52.98 1:2
97 221 Kate Douglas U15G 8 Musselburgh & District AC 2:54.08 2:3
98 148 Airlie Oakley U15G 9 Livingston AC 2:59.96 1:9
99 203 Gracie Williams U13G 5 Lothian RC 3:00.37 1:11
100 205 Niamh Wilson U15G 10 Springburn Harriers 3:01.89 2:11
101 157 Sharyn Ramage W60 1 Edinburgh AC 3:05.73 2:2
102 187 Lauren Taylor U13G 6 Kilbarchan AAC 3:11.41 1:5

227 Sam Brown SM 21 Edinburgh AC DNF 13:8
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Results
5 - High Jump SH0.97 - 2024-08-02

Livingston AC Open Series - 02 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 18:30

Place Bib Ord Name Club Age Best Note
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Results
8 - Long Jump - U17+ - 2024-08-02

Livingston AC Open Series - 02 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 18:30

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result
(wind) Note

1 103 Douglas Knox Springburn Harriers U17M 6.33
(0.9)

6.02
(-0.6)

6.23
(0.7)

6.33
(+0.9)

2 228 Mateo Hughes Edinburgh AC U20M 5.76
(-0.2)

5.89
(3.2)

5.83
(0.2)

5.89
(+3.2)

3 31 Alex Burns Airdrie Harriers U17M 5.35
(0.4)

4.95
(0.2)

5.17
(0.9)

5.35
(+0.4)

4 152 Christopher Paton East Kilbride AC U17M 4.42
(0.7)

4.35
(1.5)

4.18
(1.8)

4.42
(+0.7)

5 117 Alex Mann Falkirk Victoria Harriers U17M 4.31
(0.4)

4.20
(0.9)

x
(0.4)

4.31
(+0.4)

6 194 Emily Tollett Springburn Harriers U17W 4.20
(2.7)

3.81 4.27
(2.6)

4.27
(+2.6)

7 4 Ava Anderson Cumbernauld AAC U17W 3.09 3.90
(1.1)

3.77
(-0.6)

3.90
(+1.1)

8 20 Graeme Breslin Corstorphine AAC M60 3.78
(1.6)

3.68
(-0.6)

3.62
(0.7)

3.78
(+1.6)

9 129 Chloe Milne Livingston AC SW 3.74
(0.7)

3.68
(0.5)

2.61
(-0.2)

3.74
(+0.7)
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Results
9 - Long Jump - U11 - 2024-08-02

Livingston AC Open Series - 02 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 19:15

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result
(wind) Note

1 43 Zoe Coull Harmeny AC U11G 2.25
(0.5)

3.52
(0.3)

3.69
(0.8)

3.69
(+0.8)

2 175 Ben Silver Harmeny AC U11B 3.33
(-0.6)

3.53
(0.5)

3.53
(0.9)

3.53
(+0.5)

3 30 Carter Burchill Harmeny AC U11B 3.00
(-0.8)

3.26
(0.2)

3.23
(1.4)

3.26
(+0.2)

PB

4 199 Iona Watson Pitreavie AAC U11G 3.14
(0.1)

3.08
(-0.5)

3.26
(-0.7)

3.26
(-0.7)

5 159 Drew Reid Larkhall YMCA Harriers U11B 2.62
(1.0)

2.99
(0.5)

3.18
(2.7)

3.18
(+2.7)

PB

6 171 Lewis Sharp Livingston AC U11B x
(-0.4)

x
(1.6)

3.09
(0.2)

3.09
(+0.2)

7 111 Eloise Leslie Harmeny AC U11G 2.92
(1.1)

2.93
(0.2)

3.08
(0.3)

3.08
(+0.3)

8 106 Ross Laidlaw Harmeny AC U11B 3.02 3.06
(0.6)

x
(-0.4)

3.06
(+0.6)

PB

9 79 Jack Greer Pitreavie AAC U11B x
(0.4)

3.02
(1.0)

2.77
(0.9)

3.02
(+1.0)

10 78 Charlotte Greenshields Edinburgh AC U11G 2.99
(0.6)

2.92
(0.7)

2.82 2.99
(+0.6)

PB

11 123 Emily McCulloch Livingston AC U11G 2.82
(0.8)

2.76
(0.5)

x
(0.1)

2.82
(+0.8)

12 57 Cara Emms Livingston AC U11G 2.78
(0.1)

2.71 x
(-0.3)

2.78
(+0.1)

13 38 Ella Clarke Livingston AC U11G 2.34
(0.2)

2.57
(0.4)

x
(0.6)

2.57
(+0.4)

PB

14 107 Samuel Lane Pitreavie AAC U11B 2.54
(-0.2)

2.16 2.33
(0.9)

2.54
(-0.2)

PB
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Results
10 - Long Jump - U13 & U15 - 2024-08-02
Livingston AC Open Series - 02 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 20:00

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result
(wind) Note

1 29 Rory Bryce Edinburgh AC U15B 4.40 4.41
(-0.2)

4.33
(-0.4)

4.41
(-0.2)

2 116 Lucy Macmillan Livingston AC U15G 3.92
(-0.2)

3.61
(-0.1)

3.57
(-0.1)

3.92
(-0.2)

3 200 Christopher Watt Harmeny AC U13B 3.90
(0.2)

3.64
(-0.5)

3.53
(-0.1)

3.90
(+0.2)

4 62 Honor Ford Livingston AC U15G 3.55
(0.5)

3.56
(0.6)

3.71
(-0.3)

3.71
(-0.3)

5 190 Angus Thomson Strathearn Harriers U15B 3.52
(-0.1)

3.68
(0.1)

3.44
(-0.4)

3.68
(+0.1)

6 172 Emily Sharp Livingston AC U15G 3.56
(-0.4)

x 3.60
(-0.8)

3.60
(-0.8)

7 19 Sophie Brennan Larkhall YMCA Harriers U15G 3.27 3.41
(0.5)

3.00
(-0.1)

3.41
(+0.5)

8 122 Jessica McCulloch Livingston AC U15G 3.21
(-0.3)

3.11
(0.6)

3.24
(-0.1)

3.24
(-0.1)

9 7 Kitan Aremu Livingston AC U15G 2.78
(0.1)

2.78
(-0.5)

3.11
(-0.1)

3.11
(-0.1)

10 203 Gracie Williams Lothian RC U13G 2.74
(0.6)

2.88
(-0.1)

3.06
(0.1)

3.06
(+0.1)

PB

11 191 Lucy Thomson Larkhall YMCA Harriers U13G 2.87
(-0.1)

x
(0.2)

x
(-0.1)

2.87
(-0.1)

12 89 William Hinchcliffe Livingston AC U15B x
(-0.3)

x
(0.2)

2.86
(-0.3)

2.86
(-0.3)

13 94 Sofia Hunter Livingston AC U13G 2.77
(1.2)

2.81
(-0.5)

2.46
(-0.1)

2.81
(-0.5)
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Results
11 - Shot Put - U13 & U15 - 2024-08-02

Livingston AC Open Series - 02 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 18:30

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 59 Mia Fairweather Pitreavie AAC U15G 8.95 9.18 6.45 9.18

2 87 Tommy Higgins Airdrie Harriers U13B 7.70 7.35 6.86 7.70

3 7 Kitan Aremu Livingston AC U15G 6.96 6.95 7.17 7.17 PB

4 3 Josie Anderson Falkirk Victoria Harriers U15G 7.06 6.55 6.93 7.06 PB

5 62 Honor Ford Livingston AC U15G 6.14 7.02 6.46 7.02 PB

6 52 Cameron Day Livingston AC U13B 5.38 6.16 5.76 6.16

7 187 Lauren Taylor Kilbarchan AAC U13G 5.89 5.95 5.72 5.95

8 89 William Hinchcliffe Livingston AC U15B 4.84 5.20 4.67 5.20 PB

9 104 Cheyenne Kolegar Cumbernauld AAC U13G 4.25 4.22 4.56 4.56

10 16 Allyssa Bennet Law & District AAC U13G 4.48 4.33 x 4.48 PB

11 94 Sofia Hunter Livingston AC U13G 4.12 4.33 4.42 4.42 PB

12 144 Emily Neville Livingston AC U13G 3.48 4.28 4.37 4.37 PB
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Results
12 - Shot Put - U17+ - 2024-08-02

Livingston AC Open Series - 02 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 19:15

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 103 Douglas Knox Springburn Harriers U17M 11.67 11.07 11.95 11.95

2 129 Chloe Milne Livingston AC SW 6.37 6.36 7.26 7.26

3 154 Matthew Power Livingston AC SM 6.17 6.86 6.51 6.86

4 95 Gianna Johnstone Livingston AC SW 4.38 4.61 4.20 4.61 PB
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Results
13 - Shot Put - U11 - 2024-08-02

Livingston AC Open Series - 02 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 20:15

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 123 Emily McCulloch Livingston AC U11G 4.35 4.58 4.97 4.97 PB

2 57 Cara Emms Livingston AC U11G 4.05 3.90 4.57 4.57

3 17 James Bennet Law & District AAC U11B 4.23 3.62 4.32 4.32

4 125 Amelia McNae Livingston AC U11G 4.16 4.22 3.91 4.22

5 111 Eloise Leslie Harmeny AC U11G 4.21 4.01 3.22 4.21

6 176 Ernest Skvorcov Harmeny AC U11B 3.90 3.78 3.90 SB

7 38 Ella Clarke Livingston AC U11G 3.39 3.44 3.58 3.58

8 185 Struan Sutherland Livingston AC U11B 3.08 3.03 3.15 3.15

9 45 Rachel Cumming Motherwell AC U11G 2.82 2.47 2.66 2.82 PB

5 NM

60 Hanna Fairweather Pitreavie AAC U11G NM


